

CITY OF RACINE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contract No. & Name 51-09 (K9 - 052), 2009 Sidewalk Replacement, Phase II

C.O. No. <u>1</u> Funding Account(s) <u>906.000.5520,</u>	Original Contract	\$	496,725.00
<u>989.908.5310, 104.900.5420,</u>	Previous C.O. 's	\$	0.00
<u>989.908.5530, 989.908.5520</u>	Contract Total	\$	496,725.00

Contractor AZAR L. L. C.

We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.

Item No.	Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule.	Decrease in Contract	Increase in Contract
	Total Amount From Page 1	\$ -	\$ -

